Arabian Horse Days (European Show)

Strohen,

Germany

23 Aug 2025, Mares 7-9 Years

oid

Position Horse Score
1st Name: BG FAIDA 91.25

Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

2nd Name: GUERNIKA 90.83
Colour: grey
Owner: Rob
Heijmans

3rd Name: KALDERA 89.83
Colour: grey
Owner: JP Training
Center

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

C.L.
19.5
19.5
19
17.5
15
19.5

C.L.
19

20

C.L.
19
18.5
19.5
17.5
16
19

A.P.

19.5
19.5
19.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

A.P.

19.5

A.P.

19
19
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

J.S.
19.5
20
19
17.5
15.5
19.5

J.S.
18.5
18
18.5
17.5
15.5
20

J.S.
19
18.5
19
18
15.5
19



4th Name: SALVE
Colour: grey
Owner: Jp Traning
Center

0 Name: PESALINA
Colour: bay
Owner: Black Lady
Arabians, Anna
Janas-Naze

0 Name: LILIANNA
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

Judges

C.L. = Christopher Lowe, GB
A.P. @@ Allan Preston, AU
J.S. 11)James Swaenepoel, BE

88.25

C.L. A.P.

19 18.5

19.5 19
NECK 19 18.5
BODY 17.5 17.5
LEGS 14.5 15
MOVE 18.5 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

J.S.
18.5
19
18.5
17.5
15
18.5



	Arabian Horse Days (European Show)
	Judges


