

Arabian Horse Days (European Show)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

**Ströhen,
Germany**

23 Aug 2025, Mares 7-9 Years

Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: BG FAIDA Colour: grey Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek	91.25	C.L.	A.P.	J.S.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5
			HEAD	19.5	19.5	20
			NECK	19	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5
			2nd	Name: GUERNIKA Colour: grey Owner: Rob Heijmans	90.83	C.L.
TYPE	19	19.5				18.5
HEAD	19	19				18
NECK	19	18.5				18.5
BODY	18	18				17.5
LEGS	15.5	15				15.5
MOVE	20	20				20
3rd	Name: KALDERA Colour: grey Owner: JP Training Center	89.83				C.L.
			TYPE	19	19	19
			HEAD	18.5	19	18.5
			NECK	19.5	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	16	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	19

4th Name: **SALVE** **88.25**
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **Jp Training Center**

	C.L.	A.P.	J.S.
TYPE	19	18.5	18.5
HEAD	19.5	19	19
NECK	19	18.5	18.5
BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
LEGS	14.5	15	15
MOVE	18.5	18	18.5

0 Name: **PESALINA**
Colour: **bay**
Owner: **Black Lady Arabians, Anna Janas-Naze**

No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **LILIANNA**
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek**

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

C.L.  Christopher Lowe, GB

A.P.  Allan Preston, AU

J.S.  James Swaenepoel, BE